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Scar borough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - McNab Blvd

Auction Opens: Fri, May 22 5:30pm ET

Lot

0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0373
0374
0375

Title

Costume Jewelry
Costume Jewelry
Watches And Tie Clips
Electronics

Hanging Lights

Lift Chair

Sofabed

Occasiona Tables
Art

Canadian Pottery
Dolls

Folding Map Table
Women's Grooming Accessories
Electronics

Books And Decor
Decor

Books

Decor

Teacups And Saucers
Sideboard

Dining Room Table
Dining Room Chairs
Dining Room China Cabinet
Silverplate
Kitchenware

Linens

Glassware

Souvenir Spoons
Kitchenware

Kitchen Appliances
Microwave
Kitchenware
Vacuum

13

Auction Closes. Wed, May 27 12:00pm ET

Lot

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

Title

Art

Massage Table

Men's Vaet And Books
Electronics

Dresser And Night Table
Healthcare Assistance
Desk And Chair
Bedroom Furniture
Printer And Keyboard
Cordless Drill

Projector Screen

Mirrors

Exercise Weights

Bed And Night Table
Desk

Dresser

Compact Stereo

Glabe

Cabinets

Cabinet

Electronics

Video And Cameras

Toy Lot

Camera And Office Electronics
Camera, Receiver, Calculators
Exercise Equipment

File Boxes

Exercise Equipment

Air Cleaner

Seasona Decorations
Typewriters And Travel TV
Bar Cabinet

Luggage



Lot

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451

Title

Rug, Sofa, Ottoman
Wall Decor

Crate And TV Stand
Wardrobe

Sewing Lot

Games

Dresser And Crate
Art Supplies And Optex Metal Box
Chairs And Stool
Wardrobe

Cameras And Speakers
Desk And Chair
DVDs

Cabinet

Filing Cabinets
Speakers

Game Table Top
Desk

Painting Tools
Chair

Lighting

Surveyors Lot
Cabinet

Solar Clock

Cabinet

Camping Lot
Cabinet

Tools

Cabinet

Vintage Suitcase
Trunk

File Cabinet And First Aid Kit
Refrigerator
Cookware
Vacuums

Chair And Cleaning Supplies
Upright Freezer
Dehumidifier
Hoosier

Mason Jars
Kitchenware

Crock Pot
Snowshoes
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Lot

0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
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Title

Cake Pans

Signs

Laminate Boards, Flooring And Trim
Tools In Box

Tools

Bifold Door

Tools

Tool Cabinet

Hand Tools

Tool Cabinet

Tools And Hardware

Trunk, Extension Cords, Lights
Glass Table Tops

2 Tool Boxes With Contents
Electrical Equipment

Hardware

Tools

Tool Box With Tools

Band Saw

Hospital Table

Garden Lot

Picnic Table

Chairs And Table

Garden Bench

Concrete Planters And Bird Bath
Garden Chair And Table

Garden Table With Umbrella
Set Of Garden Chairs

Garden Lounge Chair

Garden Tools

Aluminum Platform And Workhorses
Garden Swing And Ironing Board
Garden Tools

Garden Lounge Chair

Chipper

2 Ladders

Garden Seeder And Tools
Lawnmower

Lawnmower

Electric Snow Remover And Lawnmower
Lawnmower

KARCHER Power Washer

Jerry Cans
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Lot Title

0495 Tools

0496 Tools

0497 Table Saw
0498 Tools

0499 Tools

0500 Tool Boxes
0501 Tools

0502 Tool Lot

0503 Tool Lot

0504 Tool Lot

0507 Work Light And Ladder
0508 Tools

0509 Tools

0510 Tool Lot

0511 Chain Hoist
0512 Compound Mitre Saw
0513 Tools

0514 Misc Lot
0515 Easel

0516 Tool Lot

0517 Tool Lot

0518 Tool Lot

0519 Desk

0520 Tool Lot

0521 BBQ Cart
0522 Ultramatic Bed
0523 Outdoor Lot
0526 Tool Lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

